Open: WOW Finals
El Rancho Futurity WOW Series: 09/17/21
Draw | Sub Horse Owner Rider

1 BABES SMART CAT COWS & HORSES ETC TATUM RICE
2 CANDI CAT BRUMBAUGHS FINE FURNISHING | ADAN BANUELOS
3 DURAMAX DUALLY MILNER ENTERPRISE LLC TATUM RICE
4 LADY METALLIC TOM AND SHERYL PETERSON GRANT SETNICKA
5 REY GOOD LOOKIN DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY | BRENT ERICKSON
6 STEEL BETTY RAVI TUMBER MONTY BUNTIN

The representative for this class is TATUM RICE.

Subclass Key: SWT: Senior World Tour

Open: WOW Finals Payouts

Place

o O N -

Payout
$4,719.28
$3,819.92
$2,984.80
$1,700.00
$1,700.00
$1,700.00
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